The organizers will not be held responsible for any 
health problem that may arise.  A waiver of responsibility must 
be signed by each runner and crew member for their enroll-
ment to be valid.

ARTICLE 18: ENTRY FEES (All prices are in US dollars)
The entry fee is US $6,500 (six thousand five hundred US 
dollars) with or without support crew.

The price will be increased:

-	 5% for enrollments received between January 1 and 
March 19, 2011, included.
-	 For late enrollments (after March 19, 2011) if there is 
an opening the cost will be increased.